- CANTERBURY PARK E

$50 No Limit Hold’em Tournament

October 6, 2017
38 Entries
$2.030 Prize Pool
Champion
MICHAEL IVERSON
$568.00
1. $568
$406
$284
$203
$142
$122
$102
$81
$61

10. $61

M. Iverson
Dewey Carter
V Mosangkoun
Dale Jacobson

Kishawn Lewis
Curt Frey

Bob Ritchie
Matt Hansen

Jim Stryzewski

Arther Wiss




